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Thanks to their extraordinary length, Papernet industrial rolls are perfect for those establishments requiring a consistent, effective
and practical tool for a thorough cleaning. Thanks to their high degree of absorbency, Papernet industrial rolls are particularly

suitable for workplaces requiring a thorough daily cleaning.

Technical data Transport
Material: Recycled EANITF:
Color: Blue Pack: 1
Embossing: Micro Volume (m3): 0,058
Plies: 3 Length (cm):: 28,0
Tear numbers: 500 Width (cm): 56,0
Tear height (cm): 37,30 Height (cm): 37,3
Tear length (cm): 36,00 Gross weight (Kg)*: 7,679
Roll length (m): 180,00 Net weight (Kg)*: 7,453
Roll diameter (cm): 28,00 Packaging / Case: No packaging
Core diameter (cm): 6,00
Length(cm): -

Pallet
Width (cm): e

. Case/ Pallet: 36

Height (cm): -

Height pallet (cm): 239
Grammage (g/m2): 18 Sl (cm)

Base parts / Pallet: 6
Food contact: -

Height parts/pallet: 6

Pieces / Consumption units

EAN:

Pieces / Consumption units:

Length (cm):

Width (cm):

Height (cm):

Net weight (Kg)*:
Gross weight (Kg)*:
Packaging / Pack:

8024929266240
2

56,00

37,30

28,00

7,453

7,679

Neutral Thermoplastic + Label

Compatible dispensers:

Compatible codes:

* Tolerance +5%
** Dry food only

www.papernet.com
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