

416624 Wiper Roll



Thanks to their extraordinary length, Papernet industrial rolls are perfect for those establishments requiring a consistent, effective and practical tool for a thorough cleaning. Thanks to their high degree of absorbency, Papernet industrial rolls are particularly suitable for workplaces requiring a thorough daily cleaning.

-	_				
	\sim	nn	100		lata
			IL.a	L U	ala

Material:	Recycled	
Color:	Blue	
Embossing:	Micro	
Plies:	3	
Tear numbers:	500	
Tear height (cm):	37,30	
Tear length (cm):	36,00	
Roll length (m):	180,00	
Roll diameter (cm):	28,00	
Core diameter (cm):	6,00	
Length (cm):		
Width (cm):		
Height (cm):		
Grammage (g/m2):	18	
Food contact:		

Pieces / Consumption units

EAN:	8024929266240		
Pieces / Consumption units:	2		
Length (cm):	56,00		
Width (cm):	37,30		
Height (cm):	28,00		
Net weight (Kg)*:	7,453		
Gross weight (Kg)*:	7,679		
Packaging / Pack:	Neutral Thermoplastic + Label		

Transport

EAN ITF:		
Pack:	1	
Volume (m3):	0,058	
Length (cm)::	28,0	
Width (cm):	56,0	
Height (cm):	37,3	
Gross weight (Kg)*:	7,679	
Net weight (Kg)*:	7,453	
Packaging / Case:	No packaging	

Pallet

Case / Pallet:	36
Height pallet (cm):	239
Base parts / Pallet:	6
Height parts/pallet:	6

Compatible dispensers:

Compatible codes:	406973	403363

^{*} Tolerance ±5%

^{**} Dry food only